COSTO PERSONALE 2023

Oipendenti a tenpo indeterminato
AREA TECNICO-AMMINISTRATIVA
AREA OFFICINA LAVAGGIO

AREA CONDUZIONE

AREA SPAZZ. E RACCOLTA

Oipendenti a tenpo determinato
AREA SPAZZ. E RACCOLTA

Numero
medio

22,3
7,5
21
58

4,2

113

Retribuzioni
lorde

925.275 €
251.655 €
669.095 €

1.732.541 €

118.615€



